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COPA CATALANA CLUBS FINAL
HOSPITALET, 26/5/2018

Prova 5301 Masc., 400m Lliure Final 1 a 8
26/5/2018 Resultats
Circuit Català de Trofeus 3:52.92 JOLY, DAMIEN ANTIB SABADELL 23/3/2014
Rècord Catalunya 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR00061 LAS PALMAS G.C. 9/8/2013

Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. ARROYO PEREZ, Antonio 94 C.E. Mediterrani 3:58.91 781 1
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:28.58 30.57 250m: 2:29.23 30.22 350m: 3:29.34 29.99

100m: 58.01 30.01 200m: 1:59.01 30.43 300m: 2:59.35 30.12 400m: 3:58.91 29.57

2. ROVIRA GUILLEN, Arnau 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:02.17 750 2
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:31.53 31.83 250m: 2:33.31 30.86 350m: 3:33.84 29.86

100m: 59.70 30.89 200m: 2:02.45 30.92 300m: 3:03.98 30.67 400m: 4:02.17 28.33

3. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataro 4:02.25 749 3
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:29.97 31.32 250m: 2:31.67 30.66 350m: 3:32.74 30.60

100m: 58.65 30.35 200m: 2:01.01 31.04 300m: 3:02.14 30.47 400m: 4:02.25 29.51

4. VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 4:03.60 737 4
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:31.06 31.17 250m: 2:32.97 31.23 350m: 3:34.65 30.61

100m: 59.89 30.75 200m: 2:01.74 30.68 300m: 3:04.04 31.07 400m: 4:03.60 28.95

5. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Calella 4:03.81 735 5
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.38 31.21 250m: 2:31.95 31.59 350m: 3:34.28 30.98

100m: 58.17 30.22 200m: 2:00.36 30.98 300m: 3:03.30 31.35 400m: 4:03.81 29.53

6. CURTU FRUTOS, Pau 97 C.N. Terrassa 4:10.50 678 6
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.32 32.02 250m: 2:35.93 31.61 350m: 3:38.47 31.50

100m: 1:00.30 31.33 200m: 2:04.32 32.00 300m: 3:06.97 31.04 400m: 4:10.50 32.03

7. MORENO MONTEYS, Oriol 98 C.N. Barcelona 4:25.92 566 7
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.10 33.74 250m: 2:45.06 34.21 350m: 3:52.98 33.88

100m: 1:03.36 32.94 200m: 2:10.85 33.75 300m: 3:19.10 34.04 400m: 4:25.92 32.94

8. BUENO LEÓN, Alex 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:37.42 499 8
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:40.97 35.39 250m: 2:51.10 35.57 350m: 4:02.68 35.93

100m: 1:05.58 34.12 200m: 2:15.53 34.56 300m: 3:26.75 35.65 400m: 4:37.42 34.74


